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Business update 

Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of June'18 
on Govt & Non Govt. Locations 

Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address 

Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

Hemany Kumar

Pankaj Kumar

Mohan Lal

Rajnish Sharma

Hari Narayan Sharma 

Sujeet Kumar Kumawat

Narendra Singh Yadav

Mahendra Singh Rathore 

Suresh Kumar

Sudhir Kumar Sharma 

Sudhir Kumar Sharma 

Divyansh Singh

Rakesh Kumar Maheshwari

Himanshu Yogi

9414490026

6350727422

7062834103

9660960002

8619527056

9351119111

8890987405

9799693398

9530024002

9694787809

9772239840

7210422600

9214977268

9829599141

Jen Office, Atru, Baran

Aen Jvvnl, Atru, Baran

Aen Office Telko Chauraha, Alwar

Phed Office, Sanganer, Jaipur

Aen Office Jvvnl, Neemrana, Alwar

Aen. Office 1st Kaladera Road, Chomu, Jaipur

Aen Office  2nd Morija Road Chomu, Jaipur

Aen Office Bhinay, Ajmer  

Aen Office Govindgarh Chomu Jaipur

Jvvnl Aen Office,  Bijali Ghar Chauraha, Alwar

Jvvnl Aen Office Kali Mori, Alwar 

Jvvnl Aen Office A1, Alwar 

Jvvnl Office Sambhar, Jaipur

Aen Office, Jvvnl Kaladera, Jaipur

Banking Kiosk Booking in the month of June'18 

Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address 

BOB Banking Kiosks

Kishor

Dhanapat

Lokesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar 

Pooja

9772833311

8094156308

7597974505

9509957666

9413041510

village-kutwara post jogpur , galiyakot , Dungarpur

Atal Seva Kendra Redi , Tara Nagar, Churu

vpo-pander tehsil jahazpur district bhilwara

610, parpada marg , ,Mangalwar, Chi�orgarh

S-1 Ricco Housing Colony Ajmer Road Beawar, Ajmer

Ja�n Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar Maheshwari

Mamta Kumari

Rameshwar Rathore

Dileep Kumar Pahadia

Ashish Kumar Yadav

Mamta Kumari

Pramod Kumar Yogi

Savita

Aditya Tiwari

Harsh Jhanwar

Rajnish Sharma

Teja Ram

Nadan Singh Gurjar

7665238000

7296850619

7737751427

9460213077

6350192526

9983445777

9887751427

9887015551

8619442154

9460319962

9571177968

8233690006

9828457845

9828567510

Jvvnl Aen Office Mia, Alwar

Aen Jvvnl Office Phulera, Jaipur

Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Karansar, Jaipur

Phed Counter, Kunahadi, Kota

Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Weir. Bharatpur 

Grampanchyat Ke Samne Wa�ka, Sanganer, Jaipur

Aen Jvvnl Office, Renwal, Jaipur

Aen Office Chomu 2nd Morija Road, Chomu, Jaipur

Phed Office Ganesh Temple Ganesh Temple, Bharatpur

Zila Udhyog Kendra Dic Office, Bharatur

Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Dudu  Jaipur 

Phed Office Sector 5, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jaipur

Losal Discom Aen(o&m) Losal, Sikar

Forest Sariska, Alwar
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Mr. Vaibhav Sharma
Consultant  - E-mitra

Know Your
Colleague 

What do you always want to try and never did?

If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day?
I would like to be Mr. Lokesh Khandelwal for a day. 

.Any favorite line from a movie?
We should only do that thing in which we are 
master. – Movie- Fast and Furious 7

Favorite travel spot?
Bali, Indonesia

What do you like most about your job?

Job satisfaction

What is your hidden talent?
I am good in cooking.

What is your greatest fear?

To swim in water.

You're happiest when?
I achieve what I desire.

You'd like to be famous for?
I am good at comedy so I would like to be famous as a Comedian.

Motto or personal mantra?
Do your work with honesty.

Three words to best describe you:

Positive, Honest, AdventurousQ
U

ES
TI

O
N

N
A

IR
E I wanted to do Law and enter into Politics but till now 

I have not done. 

Pavan Agarwal

Process Assocites- E-mitra

Star of the month Employee of the month 
Hariram Yadav 

Consultant -Emitra

Resource of the month 

He booked 17 e-Mitra kiosk 

in month of June’18

Sa Mohamad
DC Karouli

He booked 14 e-Mitra kiosk 
in month of June’18

HR
CORNER

We are pleased to welcome the following members in the 
Aksh Family during the month of June 2018:

New Members in Aksh Family

1

2

3

4

5

6

S.No          Name                             Designa�on         Loca�on

Dausa

Jalore

Bikaner

hanumangarh

Udaipur

Rajsamand

DC -E-mitra 

DC -E-mitra

PM - E-mitra 

DC -Emitra 

DC -Emitra

DC -Emitra  

Chetan Saini 

Shiv Shankar 

Kunj Bihari Mallah 

Vijay Kumar

Anant Kumar 

Kamlesh Teli

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra     :

Aadhaar   :

Gramdoot :

0141-2716302/2716303/2716304

0141-2716324

9414059652

E-mitra Helpdesk
Name Division/ District Contact No.

Mahendra Singh Shekhawat

Pankaj Shahani

Kaushal Dutt Mishra

Dhanraj Sharma
Suresh Meena

Bikaner

Jaipur

Bharatpur

Jhalawar / Baran
Kota / Bundi 

9772201897

9119133935

9772201898

8005626007
9772201934 Missed Call No.: 9351855155

We appreciate the hard work put in by Mr. Pavan Agarwal for 
procuring permissions of AVVNL counters at Sikar District. 

Through the effort of Mr. Pavan Agarwal and his team, Aksh has 
now been authorized to open e-Mitra kiosks at such government 

loca�ons in Sikar, Rajasthan.
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Dear Readers - You can give us your suggestion about this newslatter  at  : jaipur@amail.co.in E-mail

Helth Check-Up at  AKSH

Bhamashah Award - 2018

+ +

Birth Day of the month Havan Program at AKSH

Healthy Daftar activity - Employees health checkup activity was successfully conducted at "Service Division, jaipur" on dated 30th June 2018. 

Camp started at 8.30 am and concluded at 2.00 pm. employees were very much delighted with this initiative of Aksh. 

In this camp we have also conducted free dental check-up, dietitian consultation by Fortis hospital & brief presentation of our mediclaim policy benefits by Raksha TPA.

We are pleased to share some pride moments of Aksh for getting for “Service Division Jaipur”“Bhamashah Award 2018” 

Honorable Rajasthan Assembly Speaker - Shri Kailash Meghwal and State Education Minister - Shri Vashudev Devnani have Rewarded the Bhamashah 
Award to Shri Lokesh Khandelwal for "Service Division, Jaipur" at Birla Auditorium, Jaipur on 28th June 2018.

Aksh Optifibre Limited, Services Division, Jaipur performed Havan 
Pooja at their office premises on 5th July, 2018. As a part of Aksh family, 
everyone participated in Havan Pooja and prayed for the peace and 
harmony as well as growth of the Company. Prasada were distributed to 
all upon completion of Havan Pooja. 
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