



Newsletter

Business update

Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of June'18 on Govt & Non Govt. Locations

28
Emitra Kiosk
Booked
On Govt.
Locations

181
Emitra Kiosk
Booked
on Non-Govt.
Location

Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

Name of Kiosk	Contact	Address	
Hemany Kumar	9414490026	Jen Office, Atru, Baran	
Pankaj Kumar	6350727422	Aen Jvvnl, Atru, Baran	
Mohan Lal	7062834103	Aen Office Telko Chauraha, Alwar	
Rajnish Sharma	9660960002	Phed Office, Sanganer, Jaipur	
Hari Narayan Sharma	8619527056	Aen Office Jvvnl, Neemrana, Alwar	
Sujeet Kumar Kumawat	9351119111	Aen. Office 1st Kaladera Road, Chomu, Jaipur	
Narendra Singh Yadav	8890987405	Aen Office 2nd Morija Road Chomu, Jaipur	
Mahendra Singh Rathore	9799693398	Aen Office Bhinay, Ajmer	
Suresh Kumar	9530024002	Aen Office Govindgarh Chomu Jaipur	
Sudhir Kumar Sharma	9694787809	Jvvnl Aen Office, Bijali Ghar Chauraha, Alwar	
Sudhir Kumar Sharma	9772239840	Jvvnl Aen Office Kali Mori, Alwar	
Divyansh Singh	7210422600	Jvvnl Aen Office A1, Alwar	
Rakesh Kumar Maheshwari	9214977268	Jvvnl Office Sambhar, Jaipur	
Himanshu Yogi	9829599141	Aen Office, Jvvnl Kaladera, Jaipur	

Name of Kiosk	Contact	Address	
Jatin Kumar	7665238000	Jvvnl Aen Office Mia, Alwar	
Rakesh Kumar Maheshwari	7296850619	Aen Jvvnl Office Phulera, Jaipur	
Mamta Kumari	7737751427	Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Karansar, Jaipur	
Rameshwar Rathore	9460213077	Phed Counter, Kunahadi, Kota	
Dileep Kumar Pahadia	6350192526	Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Weir. Bharatpur	
Ashish Kumar Yadav	9983445777	Grampanchyat Ke Samne Watika, Sanganer, Jaipur	
Mamta Kumari	9887751427	Aen Jvvnl Office, Renwal, Jaipur	
Pramod Kumar Yogi	9887015551	Aen Office Chomu 2nd Morija Road, Chomu, Jaipur	
Savita	8619442154	Phed Office Ganesh Temple Ganesh Temple, Bharatpur	
Aditya Tiwari	9460319962	Zila Udhyog Kendra Dic Office, Bharatur	
Harsh Jhanwar	9571177968	Aen Discom Jvvnl Office Dudu Jaipur	
Rajnish Sharma	8233690006	Phed Office Sector 5, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jaipur	
Teja Ram	9828457845	Losal Discom Aen(o&m) Losal, Sikar	
Nadan Singh Gurjar	9828567510	Forest Sariska, Alwar	



Banking Kiosk Booking in the month of June'18

BOB Banking Kiosks				
Name of Kiosk	Contact	Address		
Kishor	9772833311	village-kutwara post jogpur , galiyakot , Dungarp		
Dhanapat	8094156308	Atal Seva Kendra Redi , Tara Nagar, Churu		
Lokesh Kumar	7597974505	vpo-pander tehsil jahazpur district bhilwara		

9509957666

9413041510

New Business Opportunity

GET COMMISSION
on every transaction
at
1 STOP AKSH PORTAL

Real Time Limit 24X7 Support

Rajesh Kumar

Pooja







610, parpada marg . . Mangalwar, Chittorgarh

S-1 Ricco Housing Colony Ajmer Road Beawar, Ajmer











Newsletter



New Members in Aksh Family

We are pleased to welcome the following members in the Aksh Family during the month of June 2018:

S.No	Name	Designation	Location
1	Chetan Saini	DC -E-mitra	Dausa
2	Shiv Shankar	DC -E-mitra	Jalore
3	Kunj Bihari Mallah	PM - E-mitra	Bikaner
4	Vijay Kumar	DC -Emitra	hanumangarh
5	Anant Kumar	DC -Emitra	Udaipur
6	Kamlesh Teli	DC -Emitra	Rajsamand





Star of the month

Pavan Agarwal Process Assocites- E-mitra

We appreciate the hard work put in by Mr. Pavan Agarwal for procuring permissions of AVVNL counters at Sikar District.

Through the effort of Mr. Pavan Agarwal and his team, Aksh has now been authorized to open e-Mitra kiosks at such government locations in Sikar, Rajasthan.





Resource of the month

Hariram Yadav Consultant -Emitra

He booked 17 e-Mitra kiosk in month of June'18





Employee of the month

Safi Mohamad DC Karouli

He booked 14 e-Mitra kiosk in month of June'18



Mr. Vaibhav Sharma
Consultant - E-mitra

Know Your Colleague

What do you always want to try and never did?

I wanted to do Law and enter into Politics but till now I have not done.

If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day? I would like to be Mr. Lokesh Khandelwal for a day.

Any favorite line from a movie?

We should only do that thing in which we are master. – Movie- Fast and Furious 7

Favorite travel spot?

Bali, Indonesia

What do you like most about your job?

Job satisfaction

What is your hidden talent? I am good in cooking.

What is your greatest fear?

To swim in water.

You're happiest when?

I achieve what I desire.

You'd like to be famous for?

I am good at comedy so I would like to be famous as a Comedian.

Motto or personal mantra?

Do your work with honesty.

Three words to best describe you:

Positive, Honest, Adventurous

E-mitra Helpdesk

Name	Division/ District	Contact No.
Mahendra Singh Shekhawat	Bikaner	9772201897
Pankaj Shahani	Jaipur	9119133935
Kaushal Dutt Mishra	Bharatpur	9772201898
Dhanraj Sharma Suresh Meena	Jhalawar / Baran Kota / Bundi	8005626007 9772201934

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra : 0141-2716302/2716303/2716304

Aadhaar : 0141-2716324 Gramdoot : 9414059652

Missed Call No.: 9351855155





Newsletter

+ Helth Check-Up at AKSH +









Healthy Daftar activity - Employees health checkup activity was successfully conducted at "Service Division, jaipur" on dated 30th June 2018. Camp started at 8.30 am and concluded at 2.00 pm. employees were very much delighted with this initiative of Aksh.

In this camp we have also conducted free dental check-up, dietitian consultation by Fortis hospital & brief presentation of our mediclaim policy benefits by Raksha TPA.

Birth Day of the month









Havan Program at AKSH









Aksh Optifibre Limited, Services Division, Jaipur performed Havan Pooja at their office premises on 5th July, 2018. As a part of Aksh family, everyone participated in Havan Pooja and prayed for the peace and harmony as well as growth of the Company. Prasada were distributed to all upon completion of Havan Pooja.

Bhamashah Award - 2018







We are pleased to share some pride moments of Aksh for getting "Bhamashah Award 2018" for "Service Division Jaipur"

Honorable Rajasthan Assembly Speaker - Shri Kailash Meghwal and State Education Minister - Shri Vashudev Devnani have Rewarded the Bhamashah Award to Shri Lokesh Khandelwal for "Service Division, Jaipur" at Birla Auditorium, Jaipur on 28th June 2018.

Dear Readers - You can give us your suggestion about this newslatter at E-mail: jaipur@amail.co.in